342,166,892.32             

February 3, 2026

JANUARY 2026 INVESTMENT REPORT

I, Phonxay Keokham, Treasurer-Tax Collector, County of San Joaquin, State of California, do hereby certify under oath that on
January 31, 2026, the books of said County stated that there was $6,055,704,357.12 (SIX BILLION, FIFTY FIVE MILLION,
SEVEN HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND, THREE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN DOLLARS AND TWELVE CENTS) in the
Treasury as follows:

19,900.87$                    

288,000,000.00             

30,879,737.61               

1,359,000,000.00          

678,905,408.78             

75,000,000.00               

135,020,195.00